I.09
Domestic
ventilation
systems
DC-VAV
Accessories
DUCO

display menu or via the Duco Ventilation App
¾ NOTE: For optimum system operation, all zones must be provided with a separate air duct network
Order example
DC-VAV CO2 75
Explanation:
DC = Duco brand
VAV = control valve
CO2 = measurement of CO2 content
75 = flow rate 75 m³ / h (adjustable)
Technical data
DC-VAV
Width x height x depth 141 x 167 x 46,5 mm
Weight 220 g
Material PP
Color White
Sensors
Temperature (only CO2 control valve & RH control valve)
CO2 (only CO2 control valve)
Relative humidity (RH control valve only)
Communication Wired
Power 12 VDC (powered by the DucoBox)
Peak power 2,04 W
Standby power 0,24 W
RH range 0-100 % RH
CO2 range 300 - 2000 ppm
CO2 accuracy DC-VAV CO2 25: 5 ppm +/- 5%
Other types: 40 ppm +/- 5%
Polarity protection Graetz bridge